



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

25 107 Total Team
6 18 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
5 16 10 LARROZA Maicah

16 102 Total Team
11 65 1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi
18 48 Total Team

5 14 7 MOLINA Frances
3 17 8 DELA CRUZ Jolina

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

27 100 Total Team
9 17 16 EROA Alyssa
3 6 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

12 111 Total Team
6 69 21 MONDONEDO Cloanne

24 73 Total Team
11 19 16 EROA Alyssa

Best Scorer 16 43 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle11 32 19 NOGALES Riza

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 119 Total Team
14 27 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
10 27 8 DELA CRUZ Jolina

8 49 Total Team
2 10 18 MENESES Marivic
1 9 7 MOLINA Frances
4 74 Total Team
2 15 8 DELA CRUZ Jolina
1 5 5 CLEMENTE-DE GUZMAN

18 Total Team
75 242 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

35 132 Total Team
7 24 9 SANTIAGO Kate
7 26 17 CEBALLOS Fiola
5 49 Total Team
3 11 19 NOGALES Riza
1 5 9 SANTIAGO Kate
4 51 Total Team
2 10 19 NOGALES Riza
1 7 17 CEBALLOS Fiola
6 Total Team

50 232 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FFF • FARM FRESH FOXIES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi

4 GENERAL BiaL

5 CLEMENTE-DE GUZMAN Des

7 MOLINA Frances

8 DELA CRUZ Jolina

9 CRUZ Rizza

10 LARROZA MaicahL

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

16 PALMA Rem

17 ROMERO Louie

18 MENESES Marivic

21 TUBINO Royse

24 PAAT Mylene

25 GALANG Ara

  
L L L

 
  
  
  
L L L

  
 

  
  


  
 

4

1
7

13
3

16

1
5

6
1

Coach:
Assistant:

TSUZURABARA Koji
REYES/BOTO

ZUS • ZUS COFFEE THUNDERBELLES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 GO Mycah

3 GAGATE Thea

8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

9 SANTIAGO Kate

10 ARROYO Chinnie

13 DAQUIS Rachel Anne

14 PENAFIEL Renee

16 EROA AlyssaL

17 CEBALLOS Fiola

18 SAET Chie

19 NOGALES Riza

21 MONDONEDO Cloanne

24 ORTIZ Maika

25 VERDEFLOR KarenL

 
  
 
  
 
 


L L L

  
 
  
  
 

3
2
8
2
6
2

9

11
1

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE Jerry
GETIGAN Onyok

Referees: EDUCADO Joffer (NR) & MACABENTA Marlon (NR)

ZUS
FFF 3

0 14
25

18
25

18
25

50
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 1:15

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 3,5702/21/2026

SAN JUAN

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 18:38 End: 20:01 Total: 1:23

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 2/21/2026 20:05 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


