



# P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO  
Preliminary Round

**Match:** 20 **Date:** 2/21/2026 **Spectators:** 3,570  
**City:** SAN JUAN  
**Hall:** Playtime FilOil Centre  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 18:38 **End:** 20:01 **Total:** 1:23

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
ZUS	0	14	18	18			50
FFF	3	25	25	25			75
<b>Set duration</b>		0:25	0:25	0:25			1:15

**Referees:** EDUCADO Joffer (NR) & MACABENTA Marlon (NR)

ZUS • ZUS COFFEE THUNDERBELLES		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	GO Mycah						
3	GAGATE Thea	■	■	■			3
8	GONZAGA Jovelyn	■		■			2
9	SANTIAGO Kate	■	■	■			8
10	ARROYO Chinnie	■	■				2
13	DAQUIS Rachel Anne			■	■		6
14	PENAFIEL Renee					■	2
16	L EROA Alyssa	L	L	L			
17	CEBALLOS Fiola	■	■	■			9
18	SAET Chie	■		■			
19	NOGALES Riza	■	■	■			11
21	MONDONEDO Cloanne	■	■	■			1
24	ORTIZ Maika	■	■				
25	L VERDEFLOR Karen	■	■				

**Coach:** YEE Jerry  
**Assistant:** GETIGAN Onyok

FFF • FARM FRESH FOXIES		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	ROBINS-HARDY Alohi	■	■	■			4
4	L GENERAL Bia	L	L	L			
5	CLEMENTE-DE GUZMAN Des			■	■		1
7	MOLINA Frances	■	■	■			7
8	DELA CRUZ Jolina	■	■	■			13
9	CRUZ Rizza	■	■	■			3
10	L LARROZA Maicah	L	L	L			
12	TUBU Trisha Gayle	■	■	■			16
16	PALMA Rem			■	■		
17	ROMERO Louie	■	■	■			1
18	MENESES Marivic	■	■	■			5
21	TUBINO Royse				■		
24	PAAT Mylene	■	■	■			6
25	GALANG Ara	■	■				1

**Coach:** TSUZURABARA Koji  
**Assistant:** REYES/BOTO

## TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>35</b>	<b>132</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
7	24	9 SANTIAGO Kate
7	26	17 CEBALLOS Fiola
<b>5</b>	<b>49</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
3	11	19 NOGALES Riza
1	5	9 SANTIAGO Kate
<b>4</b>	<b>51</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
2	10	19 NOGALES Riza
1	7	17 CEBALLOS Fiola
<b>6</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>50</b>	<b>232</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

11	32	19 NOGALES Riza
----	----	-----------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>27</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
9	17	16 EROA Alyssa
3	6	8 GONZAGA Jovelyn
<b>12</b>	<b>111</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
6	69	21 MONDONEDO Cloanne
<b>24</b>	<b>73</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
11	19	16 EROA Alyssa

Scoring Skills
<b>Spike</b>
<b>Block</b>
<b>Serve</b>
<b>Opp. error</b>
<b>Total</b>

<b>Best Scorer</b>
--------------------

Non scoring Skills
<b>Dig</b>
<b>Set</b>
<b>Reception</b>
Success - Faults
# Attempts

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>45</b>	<b>119</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
14	27	12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
10	27	8 DELA CRUZ Jolina
<b>8</b>	<b>49</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
2	10	18 MENESES Marivic
1	9	7 MOLINA Frances
<b>4</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
2	15	8 DELA CRUZ Jolina
1	5	5 CLEMENTE-DE GUZMAN
<b>18</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>75</b>	<b>242</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

16	43	12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
----	----	----------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>25</b>	<b>107</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
6	18	12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
5	16	10 LARROZA Maicah
<b>16</b>	<b>102</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
11	65	1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi
<b>18</b>	<b>48</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
5	14	7 MOLINA Frances
3	17	8 DELA CRUZ Jolina

■ Starting line-up    Pts = Points scored    [nn] = Captain  
 □ Substitute        Atts = Attempts        L = Libero  
 Opp = Opponent

Name game jury president: .....

Signature: .....